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www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

616355-00SV
448719-80SV

383387-00
384719-01
383597-01
382751-00
5140110-01
330072-98
330003-09
330003-09
383476-00
616345-00
330019-18
330019-15
330019-13
330019-02
158472-00
146583-00
144457-02
142940-00
146576-00
144424-01
616340-00

N064499SV

609488-00
604644-01
385238-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW304PK Typel

Description

ARMATURE&BRGS.

FIELD
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
DOOR,BRUSH
SWITCH KIT
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
PINION SUPPORT
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

BOOT

SCREW

SCREW

GASKET

THRUST RING
SHOE

SHAFT ASSY.
FELT SEAL
BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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70
75
800
856

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

448503-14SV

135531-00
616394-00
448489-03
099279-08
616333-00

613722-00SV

382750-01
382747-12
137382-02
383598-00
330005-01
86634-00
638662-00
627212-00
387425-00
616363-00
616356-00
616356-00
616343-01
396016-00
396017-00
608202-00
330041-27
610877-00
429698-00
DW4811

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

PartsList for DW304PK Typel

Description

GEAR
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLATE
PLATE,COVER
SCREW

GEAR CASE

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY
FAN BAFFLE

FIELD CASE
SLEEVE
CLAMSHELL SET
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
NAMEPLATE

ID LABEL

STEEL BALL
SLIDER

LEVER ASSY.
LEVER ASSY.
SPRING

PIN

SPRING

RETAINER

ROLL PIN
WARNING LABEL
GREASE:4 LB CAN
6IN 18TPI STRAIG BK BLADE

Fax: 760 747 2626 ~ Email:sales@toolpartspro.com
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PartsList for DW304PK Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
861 637475-00 LATCH ASSEMBLY 2
861 380865-02 KIT,HANDLE 1
861 381189-00 BOX,KIT 1
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